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NOTIFICATION

e Recruitment for a total of 2002 posts of Lecturer and Coach (School Education) in 24 different subjects.

Subject

Hindi

English
Sanskrit
Rajasthani
Punjabi

Urdu

History
Political Science
Geography
Economics
Sociology
Home Science
Chemistry
Physics
Maths
Biology
Commerce
Drawing

Music

Physical Education
Coach (Wrestling)

Coach (Kho-Kho)

Coach (Hockey)

Coach (Footbal)
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total post
350
325
64
07
11
26
90
225
210
35
16
16
36
147
153
67
340
35
06

37
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Essential Educational Qualification

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in the relevant subject with Degree or Diploma in
Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education / Government.)

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC / Indian Council of Agriculture Research in Home
Science with Degree or Diploma in Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education /
Government.)

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Zoology / Botany / Micro-Biology /
BioTechnology / Life Science / Bio Science provided they have Studied Botany and Zoology at Graduation leve with
degree or diploma in Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education / Government.)

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Commerce with B.Com OR Post Graduate or
equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Commerce, having atleast two teaching subject for Higher Secondary
classes as prescribed by the Board of Scondary Educatin, Rajasthan, Ajmer for Commerce group.)

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Drawing or the qualification declared equivalent
thereto by the Government or Diploma of four/five year’s duration in Arts from any school / College of Arts
recognized by the government .)

(Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC and Post Graduate in Physical Education / M.P.Ed. (2 years
duration) recognized by the Naytional Council of Teacher Education.)

(Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC with Degree or Diploma in Physical Education and full term
/ tiem National Institute of Sports (NIS) Certificate from any branch of National Institute of Sports.)

Note : Working knowledge of Hindi written in Devnagari Script and knowledge of Rajasthani culture.
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