

DrGenius Acadmey

An Online Platform for Aspirants
School Lecturer (1st Grade) | Notification

Website :- www.drgenius.academy | Contact +91 9636280355, 9358816794 | Email:- helpdesk@drgenius.academy

NOTIFICATION

• Recruitment for a total of 2002 posts of Lecturer and Coach (School Education) in 24 different subjects.

Subject	total post
Hindi	350
English	325
Sanskrit	64
Rajasthani	07
Punjabi	11
Urdu	26
History	90
Political Science	225
Geography	210
Economics	35
Sociology	16 Drgenius
Home Science	16
Chemistry	Academy
Physics	147
Maths	153
Biology	67
Commerce	340
Drawing	35
Music	06
Physical Education	37
Coach (Wrestling)	1
Coach (Kho-Kho)	1
Coach (Hockey)	1
Coach (Footbal)	3



DrGenius Acadmey

An Online Platform for Aspirants
School Lecturer (1st Grade) | Notification

Website:- www.drgenius.academy | Contact +91 9636280355, 9358816794 | Email:- helpdesk@drgenius.academy

Essential Educational Qualification

 Hindi / English / Sanskrit / Rajasthani / Punjabi / Urdu / History / Political Science / Geography / Economics / Sociology / Chemistry / Physics / Maths

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in the relevant subject with Degree or Diploma in Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education / Government.)

• Home Science

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC / Indian Council of Agriculture Research in Home Science with Degree or Diploma in Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education / Government.)

Biology

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Zoology / Botany / Micro-Biology / BioTechnology / Life Science / Bio Science provided they have Studied Botany and Zoology at Graduation leve with degree or diploma in Education recognized by the National Council of Teacher Education / Government.)

Commerce

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Commerce with B.Com OR Post Graduate or equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Commerce, having atleast two teaching subject for Higher Secondary classes as prescribed by the Board of Scondary Educatin, Rajasthan, Ajmer for Commerce group.)

Drawing

(Post Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC in Drawing or the qualification declared equivalent thereto by the Government or Diploma of four/five year's duration in Arts from any school / College of Arts recognized by the government .)

Music

(Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC and Post Graduate in Physical Education / M.P.Ed. (2 years duration) recognized by the Naytional Council of Teacher Education.)

Physical Education / Coach (Wrestling, Kho-Kho, Hockye, Football)

(Graduate or Equivalent examination recognized by UGC with Degree or Diploma in Physical Education and full term / tiem National Institute of Sports (NIS) Certificate from any branch of National Institute of Sports.)

Note: Working knowledge of Hindi written in Devnagari Script and knowledge of Rajasthani culture.